2) Name of the work 
Supply of 11 KV Polymer Composite Pin Insulators 

3) Tendered Quantity 25,000 Nos. 

4) Method of Tender Two part Open Tender System by e- tendering. 

(Techno-Commercial and Price Bid) 

5) (a)Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 
Rs.37,200/- 

(Rupees: Thirty Seven Thousand and Two Hundred Only) 

The Online payment Gateway has been enabled for TNPDCL in TN 

Tenders portal. (www.tntenders.gov.in) All the payments for the 

tenders like EMD will be carried out by the bidders only through 

online payment mode. The EMD amount to be paid the common pool

[...]

If the due date for opening the tenders happens to be declared holiday, then the tender will be 
opened on the next working day, for which no prior intimation will be given. 

SECTION – I 

EARNESTMONEYDEPOSIT 

1.1 Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit, as follows. 

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.37,200/- 

(Rupees: Thirty Seven Thousand and Two Hundred Only) 

should be paid through Online mode to Common pool account created by the Finance Department, 

Government of Tamil Nadu by integrating the payment Gateway services of State Bank of India. 

Scanned copy of the e receipt generated shall be uploaded.